
Extended Access Appointments for Patients of GP Surgeries in Exeter

These appointments are for routine appointments and is not a "walk in" service

Day Date Practice Patient appointments Tel number 

Mon 20-Feb-17 6.30 pm -8.00 pm Mount Pleasant 01392 255722

Tue 21-Feb-17 6.30 pm -8.00 pm Mount Pleasant 01392 255722

Wed 22-Feb-17 6.30 pm -8.00 pm Mount Pleasant 01392 255722

6.30 pm -8.00 pm Foxhayes 01392 208789

Thu 23-Feb-17 6.30 pm -8.00 pm Mount Pleasant 01392 255722

Fri 24-Feb-17 No cover No Cover No Cover

Sat 25-Feb-17 9.00 am - 5.00 pm Foxhayes 01392 208789

Sun 26-Feb-17 9.00 am - 5.00 pm Mount Pleasant 01392 255722

9.00 am - 5.00 pm St Thomas 01392 676676

Mon 27-Feb-17 6.30 pm -8.00 pm Mount Pleasant 01392 255722

Tue 28-Feb-17 6.30 pm -8.00 pm Mount Pleasant 01392 255722

Wed 01-Mar-17 6.30 pm -8.00 pm Mount Pleasant 01392 255722

Thu 02-Mar-17 6.30 pm -8.00 pm Mount Pleasant 01392 255722

Fri 03-Mar-17 No cover No Cover No Cover

Sat 04-Mar-17 9.00 am - 5.00 pm Ide Lane 01392 428900

Sun 05-Mar-17 9.00 am - 5.00 pm Mount Pleasant 01392 255722

Mon 06-Mar-17 6.30 pm -8.00 pm Mount Pleasant 01392 255722

Tue 07-Mar-17 6.30 pm -8.00 pm Mount Pleasant 01392 255722

Wed 08-Mar-17 6.30 pm -8.00 pm Mount Pleasant 01392 255722

6.30 pm -8.00 pm Foxhayes 01392 208789

Thu 09-Mar-17 6.30 pm -8.00 pm Mount Pleasant 01392 255722

Fri 10-Mar-17 No cover No Cover No Cover

Sat 11-Mar-17 9.00 am - 5.00 pm Hill Barton 01392 444242

Sun 12-Mar-17 9.00 am - 5.00 pm Mount Pleasant 01392 255722

Mon 13-Mar-17 6.30 pm -8.00 pm Mount Pleasant 01392 255722

Tue 14-Mar-17 6.30 pm -8.00 pm Mount Pleasant 01392 255722

Wed 15-Mar-17 6.30 pm -8.00 pm Mount Pleasant 01392 255722

Thu 16-Mar-17 6.30 pm -8.00 pm Mount Pleasant 01392 255722

Fri 17-Mar-17 No cover No Cover No Cover

Sat 18-Mar-17 9.00 am - 5.00 pm Southernhay House 01392 211266

Sun 19-Mar-17 9.00 am - 5.00 pm Mount Pleasant 01392 255722

9.00 am - 5.00 pm Foxhayes 01392 208789

Mon 20-Mar-17 6.30 pm -8.00 pm Mount Pleasant 01392 255722

Tue 21-Mar-17 6.30 pm -8.00 pm Mount Pleasant 01392 255722

Wed 22-Mar-17 6.30 pm -8.00 pm Mount Pleasant 01392 255722

6.30 pm -8.00 pm Foxhayes 01392 208789

Thu 23-Mar-17 6.30 pm -8.00 pm Mount Pleasant 01392 255722

Fri 24-Mar-17 No cover No Cover No Cover

Sat 25-Mar-17 9.00 am - 5.00 pm Pinhoe 01392 469668

Sun 26-Mar-17 9.00 am - 5.00 pm Mount Pleasant 01392 255722

9.00 am - 5.00 pm St Thomas 01392 676676

Mon 27-Mar-17 6.30 pm -8.00 pm Mount Pleasant 01392 255722

Tue 28-Mar-17 6.30 pm -8.00 pm Mount Pleasant 01392 255722

Wed 29-Mar-17 6.30 pm -8.00 pm Mount Pleasant 01392 255722

Thu 30-Mar-17 6.30 pm -8.00 pm Mount Pleasant 01392 255722

Fri 31-Mar-17 No cover No Cover No Cover


